MS® Sample Vials
MS® sample vials improve your laboratory productivity, by reducing costs and saving time.
MS® vials, caps and septa are
manufactured with highly-
sophisticated production
technology out of high quality
raw materials under strict
standards of cleanliness.

web: www.membrane-solutions.com
MS® Sample Vials
Order Information
MS Items Products Name/Size Pcs/pk Price US$
LBSV012C 2ml Clear vial, 8-425 screw top 100pcs $2.82
LBSV032C 2ml Clear vial, 8-425 screw top, graduated with writing area 100pcs $3.25
LBSV002C 2ml Clear vial, 9-425 screw top 100pcs $2.82
LBSV022C 2ml Clear vial, 9-425 screw top, graduated with writing area 100pcs $3.25
LBSV042C 2ml Clear vial, 11mm crimp top 100pcs $2.82
LBSV062C 2ml Clear vial, 11mm crimp top, graduated with writing area 100pcs $3.25
LBSV052C 2ml Clear vial, snap top 100pcs $2.82
LBSV072C 2ml Clear vial, snap top, graduated with writing area 100pcs $3.25
LBSV082C 2ml Clear vial, 10-425 screw top 100pcs $2.82
LBSV092C 2ml Clear vial, 10-425 screw top, graduated with writing area 100pcs $3.25
LBSV012A 2ml Amber vial, 8-425 screw top 100pcs $2.82
LBSV032A 2ml Amber vial, 8-425 screw top, graduated with writing area 100pcs $3.25
LBSV002A 2ml Amber vial, 9-425 screw top 100pcs $2.82
LBSV022A 2ml Amber vial, 9-425 screw top, graduated with writing area 100pcs $3.25
LBSV042A 2ml Amber vial, 11mm crimp top 100pcs $2.82
LBSV062A 2ml Amber vial, 11mm crimp top, graduated with writing area 100pcs $3.25
LBSV052A 2ml Amber vial, snap top 100pcs $2.82
LBSV072A 2ml Amber vial, snap top, graduated with writing area 100pcs $3.25
LBSV082C 2ml Amber vial, 10-425 screw top 100pcs $2.82
LBSV092C 2ml Amber vial, 10-425 screw top, graduated with writing area 100pcs $3.25
LBSV102CSS
Red PTFE/white silicone septa + Blue screw cap with hole, for 2ml 9-425
screw top vial
100pcs $4.69
LBSV002CRS
White PTFE/red silicone septa + Blue screw cap with hole, for 2ml 9-425
screw top vial
100pcs $4.69
LBSV222CSS
Blue PTFE/white silicone septa,  Pre-slit  + Blue screw cap with hole, for
2ml 9-425 screw top vial
100pcs $4.90
LBSV012CSS
Red PTFE/white silicone septa + Black screw cap with hole, for 2ml 8-425
screw top vial
100pcs $4.69
LBSV012CRS
White PTFE/red silicone septa + Black screw cap with hole, for 2ml 8-425
screw top vial
100pcs $4.69
LBSV221CSS
Pre-slit, Blue PTFE/White silicone septa+ Black screw cap with hole, for 8-
425 screw top vial
100pcs $4.90
LBSV082CSS
Red PTFE/White silicone septa + Black screw cap with hole, for 10-425
screw top vial
100pcs $5.90
LBSV084CSS
Pre-slit, Red PTFE/White silicone septa + Black screw cap with hole, for 10-
425 screw top vial
100pcs $6.50
LBSV122CRS Red PTFE/white silicone septa + Aluminium cap, for 2ml crimp top vial 100pcs $5.39
LBSV112CRS White PTFE/red silicone septa+ Aluminium cap, for 2ml crimp top vial 100pcs $5.39
LBSV202CSS White PTFE/Red silicone septa + snap cap with hole, for 2ml snap top vial 100pcs $4.90
LBSV302CSS Red PTFE/White silicone septa + snap cap with hole, for 2ml snap top vial 100pcs $4.90
LBSV222CSB
Blue screw cap with hole with bonded Blue PTFE/White silicone septa, Pre-
slit, for 2ml 9-425 screw vial
100pcs $9.00